Academic
Programme
Name

Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

97608

147975

137101

152013

6915

31007

229695

147975

141598

152013

16657

31007



Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0sS

(O}

oS

0sS

oS

oS

(O

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

51762

61087

9422

16675

23174

8181

2974

56593

64760

9547

18483

23174

8412

2974



Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-

Neutral 93261

Female-only
(including 301315
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-

Neutral 148052

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

169183

Gender-

Neutral 26450

Gender-

Neutral 6252

302425

364827

168882

169183

26450

21721



Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

oS

0sS

oS

0sS

oS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

7793

Gender-

Neutral 17658

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

38474

Gender-

Neutral 696

Gender-

Neutral 4630

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

7382

10584

29644

44910

696

4857

7382



Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0sS

oS

0sS

oS

0sS

HS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-

Neutral 8397

Female-only
(including 16923
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral 3338

Female-only
(including 6063
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral 1191

Gender-

Neutral 101231

9876

17359

4041

6063

1819

185948



Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

(O

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

407152

80226

19196

13877

18074

44190

53346

407152

91384

19196

13877

18074

47765

53672



Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0sS

(O}

oS

0S

oS

(O]

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

8041

14186

18919

6078

10434

2824

8077

14362

18919

7119

10434

2824



Electronics

and

Communicatio

n Engineering HS
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics

and

Communicatio

n Engineering HS
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics

and

Communicatio

n Engineering HS
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics

and

Communicatio

n Engineering OS
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics

and

Communicatio

n Engineering OS
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-

Neutral 341866

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

457182

Gender-

Neutral 167415

Gender-

Neutral 32372

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

46765

431026

749669

238881

37030

49005



Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

oS

oS

0S

(O]

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6116

10221

18496

1125

5343

6517

11056

18496

1125

5495



Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
and
Communicatio
n Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

8454

2189

254090

157954

281989

21272

8454

2293

606712

667509

298074

21272



Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

oS

oS

0S

oS

(O]

(O

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar

y)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

46605

58393

8517

15249

20680

7086

12288

52516

64941

8754

15996

20680

7318

12288



Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, oS
Bachelor of
Technology)

ST

Gender-
Neutral

3114

3114



