Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	97608	229695
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	147975	147975
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	137101	141598
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	152013	152013
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6915	16657
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	31007	31007

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51762	56593
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	61087	64760
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9422	9547
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	16675	18483
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	23174	23174
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	8181	8412
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2974	2974

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	93261	302425
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	301315	364827
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	148052	168882
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	169183	169183
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	26450	26450
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6252	21721

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	7793	10584
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17658	29644
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	38474	44910
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	696	696
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4630	4857
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	7382	7382

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	8397	9876
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	16923	17359
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	3338	4041
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	6063	6063
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1191	1819
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	101231	185948

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	407152	407152
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	80226	91384
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	19196	19196
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	13877	13877
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	18074	18074
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44190	47765
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	53346	53672

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8041	8077
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	14186	14362
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	18919	18919
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	6078	7119
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	10434	10434
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2824	2824

Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	341866	431026
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	457182	749669
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	167415	238881
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32372	37030
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	46765	49005

Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6116	6517
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	10221	11056
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	18496	18496
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1125	1125
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	5343	5495

Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	8454	8454
Electronics and Communicatio n Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2189	2293
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	254090	606712
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	157954	667509
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	281989	298074
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	21272	21272

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46605	52516
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	58393	64941
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8517	8754
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	15249	15996
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	20680	20680
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	7086	7318
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	12288	12288

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	3114	3114
--	----	----	--------------------	------	------